
    
                     

KHSAA TENNIS REGIONAL MANAGERS/SITES 
 

 
2016 BOYS MANAGER GIRLS MANAGER  
REGION 1 
 

McCracken County High School 
Larry Heflin 
ljheflin@bellsouth.net 

McCracken County High School 
Larry Heflin 
ljheflin@bellsouth.net 

REGION 2  Hopkinsville High School 
Beth Snyder 
Beth.snyder@christian.kyschools.us 

Hopkinsville High School 
Beth Snyder 
Beth.snyder@christian.kyschools.us 

REGION 3  

REGION 4  

REGION 5 Elizabethtown High School 
Karen Henson 
Karen.henson@etown.kyschools.us 

Elizabethtown High School 
Karen Henson 
Karen.henson@etown.kyschools.us 

REGION 6  DuPont Manual High School 
David Zuber 
david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us 

REGION 7  Sacred Heart Academy 
Jacob McGill 
JMcGill@shslou.org 

REGION 8 Terry Johnson, Tennis Coach 
Franklin County HS 
Terry.johnson@franklin.kyschools.us  

Terry Johnson, Tennis Coach 
Franklin County HS 
Terry.johnson@franklin.kyschools.us  

REGION 9 Covington Catholic High School 
Al Hertsenberg 
ahertsenberg@covcath.org 

Barb Wentz, Tennis Coach 
Beechwood HS 
bkwentz@zoomtown.com  

REGION 10 Campbell County High School 
Jeremiah Sowards 
Jeremiah.sowards@campbell.kyschools.us 

Campbell County High School 
Jeremiah Sowards 
Jeremiah.sowards@campbell.kyschools.us 

REGION 11 Lexington Catholic High School 
Ann Tramontin 
atramontin@lexingtoncatholic.com 

Lexington Catholic High School 
Ann Tramontin 
atramontin@lexingtoncatholic.com 

REGION 12  

REGION 13 Corbin High School 
Thom Smith  
Thom.smith3@corbin.kyschools.us 

Corbin High School
Thom Smith  
Thom.smith3@corbin.kyschools.us 

REGION 14 Knott County High School 
Cavanaugh C. Trent 
cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us 

Knott County High School 
Cavanaugh C. Trent 
cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us 

REGION 15 Chad Williams, Tennis Coach 
Lawrence County High School 
Chad.williams@lawrence.kyschools.us 

Chad Williams, Tennis Coach 
Lawrence County High School 
Chad.williams@lawrence.kyschools.us 

REGION 16 Ashland Blazer High School 
Jamey Sellars 
Jamey.sellars@ashland.kyschools.us 

Ashland Blazer High School 
Jamey Sellars 
Jamey.sellars@ashland.kyschools.us 

 


